

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

LO 46 - Bishanpur to Gorari (Track-46)

(MINGSUY - RRSMP)

DIVISION

Darbhanga-2.

Manigachhi

^{See-2}
SUB-DIVISION

1577.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ag. Asish Yadav.

2nd on A/C Bill

9

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of work				
	From LU 46 - Bishampur to				
	Goriari (Track 46).				
Name of Agency:-	Sri Ashish Yadav				
	Ward No - 14, Chakbasawan,				
	Bhandarsao, Darbhanga				
Agreement No:-	03 CMBD/2025-2026				
Package No:-	RR Imp/24-25 Darbhanga-2/04				
	(for Mangachhi Block)				
Construction Cost:-	161.87250 Lacs				
Maintenance Cost:-	22.26020 Lacs				
Agreement Rate:-	0.51% below				

Date of start:- 29.05.2025

Date of completion:- 28.05.2026

Record Entry Measurement

D providing and Applying primer
Coat with Bitumen Emulsion
(SS-1) - do - do - all job.

10	30.00	3.75	-	1125.00m ²
10	30.00	3.75	-	1125.00m ²
10	30.00	3.75	-	1125.00m ²
10	30.00	3.75	-	1125.00m ²
10	30.00	3.75	-	1125.00m ²
6	30.00	3.75	-	675.00m ²

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	2- Const. of work Form				
	2046 - Bishampur to Gortari				
	(Track 46)				
Name of Agency :-	Sri Ashish Yadav,				
	Ward-14, Chakkasawar, Bharda-				
	Saw, Darbhanga				
Agreement No 2-	03 APRIL/2025-2025				
Package No 2-	RRSMP/24.25/Darbhanga-2/04				
Agreement Rate 2-	0.51% below Form 1300.				

[1/3]	P/F of Reference				
	pillars.				
08.00 Nos.	vide Abs. TMB/P-4 @				
	Rs. 2193.23	—	17546.00		
[2/1]	P/F of Bench Mark				
	pillars.				
02.00 Nos.	vide Abs. TMB/P-4 @				
	Rs. 4733.14	—	9466.00		
[3/17]	P/F of MMSY sign				
	Board				
02.00 Nos.	vide Abs. TMB/P-5 @				
	Rs. 13912.92	—	27826.00		

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[4/3]	Clearing and Grubbing				
	of Road land.				
0.567 Ha	vide Abs. Tmb/p-5 @				
			Rs. 73248.75	—	41532.00
[5/4]	Const. of Emb. lead				
	up to 1000 m.				
550.60 m ³	vide Abs. Tmb/p-5 @				
			Rs. 240.56	—	132452.00
[5/5]	Const. of Emb lead up				
	to 1000 m.				
825.50 m ³	vide Abs. Tmb/p-5 @				
			Rs. 173.56	—	143343.00
[6/7]	Const. of G.S.B-II				
	materials				
120.825 m ³	vide Abs. Tmb/p-5 @				
			Rs. 2357.37	—	284829.00
[7/8]	P/L/S & Compacting				
	of WMM materials				
563.53 m ³	vide Abs. Tmb/p-6 @				
			Rs. 3891.81	—	2193152.00
[8/13]	P/L of M ₂₅ Grade of				
	PCC Concrete.				

Continuation

15
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
50.156m ³	Vide TMB/P-6 @				
		Rs. 7401.90	—		371250.00
[1/9]	P/A of primer coat				
	(S-1)				
6502.00m ²	Vide TMB/P-10 @				
		Rs. 55.14	—		358520.00
[2,4/10]	P/A of Tack coat				
	(RS-1)				
6502.00m ²	Vide TMB/P-10				
6502.00m ²	Vide TMB/P-11				
13004.00m ²	@ Rs. 18.96				246556.00

[2/11]	P/L of RM				
325.10m ³	Vide TMB/P-11 @				
		Rs. 111,66.60	—		3630262.00
[5/12]	P/L of S.D.B.C.				
162.55m ³	Vide TMB/P-12 @				
		Rs. 13490.18	—		2192829.00
	Total =				9649563.00
	Add LC @ 1%.			(+)	96496.00
	Add SF on mat			(+)	113736.00
	Total =				9859795.00
	Add GST @ 18%.			(+)	1774763.00
	Total =				11634558.00

Continuation

SF CALCULATION			
BM	=	325.10 x 804.38	= 26150.00
SPBC	=	162.55 x 901.33	= 14651.00
EW	=	1376.50 x 35.25	= 4852.00
GWB-I	=	120.825 x 881.29	= 10648.00
WMM	=	563.53 x 922.62	= 51992.00
PQC	=	50.156 x 1085.22	= 5443.00
Total			= 13736.00

Continuation
 9mm chips (10mm) = 232.82 m³
 wp = 1.3170 m³

Continuation

Span chips (10mm) = 232.82 m³

WP 1.3170 mT

MAHEW
30/10/25
TE